2013 MIXED DOUBLES LEAGUE

COURT LIST AND ASSIGNMENTS
No alcohol, animals or littering!

Facility No. of Courts Courts
Ala Moana Park Tennis Facility
1201 Ala Moana Blvd., Honolulu 3 courts 123
Asing Community Park , Ewa
2 Courts 1,2

91-1450 Renton Road (east of Ft. Weaver Rd.)
Central Oahu Regional Park (CORP)
94-700 Kamehameha Hwy. Waipio

Diamond Head Tennis Center

See Listing Below

3908 Paki Avenue, Honolulu 3 Courts S
Ewa Beach Community Park
91-955 North Road 2 Courts 1,2
Hoaeae Community Park (Village Park, Waipahu) > '
94-709 Kaaholo Street (Kunia Rd. to Kupuna Lp.) Courts ¢
Kalakaua District Park

1,2

720 McNeil St. 2 courts
(next to Kalakaua Intermediate School on Kalihi St.)

Kaneohe District Park

45-660 Keaahala Road (off Kahekili Hwy.)) 3 Courts 3,4,5

Keehi Lagoon Courts
405 Lagoon Drive

Koko Head District Park

See Listing Below

3 Courts 4,5, 6
860 Aipo Street (Hawaii Kai) !
Lehua Community Park
791 Lehua Avenue, Pearl City 3 Courts 67,8
Makiki District Park 5 5
1539 Makiki Street el ¢
Manoa Valley District Park 2 Courts 4,5
3155 Manoa Rd (next to Manoa Elementary School)
Mililani District Park
94-1150 Lanikuhana Ave., Mililani Qe o 5
Pearlridge Community Park 3¢ 456
98-960 Moanalua Rd (next to Pearlridge Elem. School) ourts i
Salt Lake District Park (aka Ala Puumalu Community Park) 5 '
1575 Ala Puumalu(across from Honolulu Country Club) ourts ¢
Wahlawg D!strlct Park . 7 Courts 12
1139-A Kilani Avenue, Wahiawa
Waipahu District Park

2 Courts 1,2

94-230 Paiwa Street , Waipahu
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PRIVATE COURTS

Please be respectful of these courts! No alcohol, animals or littering!

Farrington High School
1564 N. King Street, Kalihi

Hickam Air Force Base
Main Gate Nimitz Hwy.

Contact captain for entry/parking directions.

Kailua Racquet Club

629 Oneawa Street, Kailua

(mauka between Punaa St. and Olomana St.)
No outside food allowed

Leeward Community College
96-045 Ala lke Street, Pearl City

Moanalua High School
2825 Ala llima Street, Honolulu

Radford High School
4361 Salt Lake Boulevard
(Reserve-a-Court Teams)

The Oahu Club
6800 Hawaii Kai Drive
(between Hahaione and Keahole)

Waialae Iki 5 Tennis Center
1959 Laukahi Street
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7.0B  Rubber Duckies Too — Randy Neal/Lorianne Siu
8.0A RDO 8.0 — Andrea Neal
8.0B Nutty Nuts Ohana — Jarrett/Carole Ng

6.0 Ty’s Mixed Ducks 6.0 — Ty Aki
7.0C Ty’s Mixed Ducks — Ty Aki

8.0B Purple Cobra’s — Ty Aki/Carolee Soderholm

9.0 KRC Guys and Dolls — Greg/Carolyn Thibault

Contact captain for security instructions.

7.0 C K2TENS — Ivan Santos

6.0 Waipio.S 6.0 — Jacqueline Jung/Chad Takahashi
7.0A  Pudah Dynasty — Mark Tsuyemura

7.0B Park Ratz 7.0 — Jacqueline Jung/Garrett Tanouye
8.0A Nexx Petrie CC— Andy Yamato

8.0B Battery Bill — Bill Ogawa

7.0A OC Net Assets —Judy McKie
7.0B OC Mixed Signals — John Faris
8.0A Oahu Club 8.0 Mixed Up — Leslie/Jamie Jeffryes

8.0B Waialae Iki 5 — Gary Au Young
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Date
3/16/13

3/16/13

3/16/13

3/16/13

3/16/13

3/16/13

3/23/13

3/23/13

3/23/13

3/23/13

3/23/13

3/23/13

3/23/13

3/23/13

3/23/13

3/23/13

3/23/13

3/23/13

3/23/13

4/6/13

4/6/13

4/6/13

Time

7:30am
9:00am
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
12:30pm
2:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
7:30am
7:30am

9:00am
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CORP COURT ASSIGNMENT
Please check the tennis office for current court assignments.

No alcohol, animals or littering!

Home Team

Kung Fu Panda
Oahu Nine-O
Friends
Underdogs
FUBAR

The Hit Squad is in Da House
Nexx Petrie Park Club
Park Ratz 8.0
Stella'r Cru 8.0
Goma Tei
Waipio.S 6.0
Battery Bill
Park Ratz
Stella'r Cru 7.0
10's Junkies
High-Fivers
Coconutz
Cocolicious
THOF Hybrid
Stella’r Cru 8.0
10S 4 Ewa 8.0

Oahu Nine-O
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Visiting Team

Tennis Crew
Who Cares

Just A Dream
SURF AND VOLLEY
nutty nuts ohana
Ohana & Friends
FUBAR

Nexx Petrie CC
Tomodachi
Underdogs
Sitting Ducks
10's Junkies 8.0
Team 96797
Park Ratz 7.0
Pudah Dynasty
Ten-S Hall of Framers
CocoButtah
Aiyah!

Missing Links
KPR

FUBAR

Kung Fu Panda

Courts

10,11,12

10,11,12

5,6,7

8,9,10

11,12,19

17,18,20

1,13,14

1,13,14

1,13,14

1,13,14

1,13,14

12,19,20

9,10,11

12,19,20

9,10,11

12,19,20

9,10,11

12,19,20

9,10,11

1,34

2,12,20

1,34



Date
4/6/13

4/20/13

4/20/13

4/20/13

4/20/13

4/20/13

4/21/13

4/21/13

5/4/13

5/4/13

5/4/13

Date

3/23/13

3/23/13

3/30/13

3/30/13

3/30/13

3/30/13

3/30/13

3/30/13

Time

9:00am
7:30am
7:30am
9:30am
9:30am
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
10:30am
12:00pm

1:30pm

Time

9:00am

10:30am

7:30am

7:30am

9:00am

9:00am

10:30am

10:30am
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CORP COURT ASSIGNMENT

Please check the tennis office for current court assignments.

No alcohol, animals or littering!

Home Team

Park Ratz 9.0
Tennis Crew

Who Cares

Ala Moana Nai'a
Split Step

SURF AND VOLLEY
Battery Bill

10S 4 Ewa 8.0

Who Cares

Park Ratz 9.0

Ala Moana Mano

Visiting Team

Who Cares
Kung Fu Panda
Oahu Nine-O
10's Junkies

Ala Moana Mano

Team 96797

The Hit Squad is in Da House

nutty nuts ohana
Kung Fu Panda
Tennis Crew

Park Ratz 8.0

KEEHI COURT ASSIGNMENT
No alcohol, animals or littering!

Home Team

Friends

Fortune Shirts Forever
Sitting Ducks

Kung Fu Panda
Missing Links

Tennis Crew
CocoButtah

Nexx Petrie Park Club
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Visiting Team

MD High Flyers

Ala Moana Nai'a

Coconutz

Who Cares

Cocolicious

Park Ratz 9.0

Aiyah!

10S 4 Ewa 8.0

Courts

2,12,20

2,34

12,19,20

2,34

12,19,20

17,18,20

1,13,14

15,16,17

8,9,10

8,9,10

8,9,10

Courts

8,9,10

8,9,10

8,9,10

5,6,7

8,9,10

5,6,7

8,9,10

5,6,7



Date

4/27/13

4/27/13

4/27/13

4/27/13

4/27/13

4/27/13

5/4/13

5/4/13

5/4/13

5/4/13

5/4/13

5/4/13

Time

7:30am

7:30am

9:00am

9:00am

10:30am

10:30am

7:30am

7:30am

9:00am

9:00am

10:30am

10:30am
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KEEHI COURT ASSIGNMENT
No alcohol, animals or littering!

Home Team

Tennis Crew

Oahu Nine-O

Just A Dream

Ohana & Friends
THOF Hybrid

Stella'r Cru 8.0
Windward Slammers
The Hit Squad is in Da House
Missing Links

Fortune Shirts Forever
Sitting Ducks

Ala Moana Nai'a
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Visiting Team

Who Cares

Park Ratz 9.0

Ala Moana Nai'a

Nexx Petrie Park Club

Sitting Ducks

Split Step

Coconutz

FUBAR

Aiyah!

10's Junkies

Cocolicious

MD High Flyers

Courts

5,6,7

8,9,10

5,6,7

8,9,10

5,6,7

8,9,10

5,6,7

8,9,10

5,6,7

8,9,10

5,6,7

8,9,10



