2013 MIXED DOUBLES LEAGUE

COURT LIST AND ASSIGNMENTS

No alcohol, animals or littering!

Facility	No. of Courts	Courts	
Ala Moana Park Tennis Facility 1201 Ala Moana Blvd., Honolulu	3 courts	1,2,3	
Asing Community Park , Ewa 91-1450 Renton Road (east of Ft. Weaver Rd.)	2 Courts	1, 2	
Central Oahu Regional Park (CORP) 94-700 Kamehameha Hwy. Waipio	See Listing Below		
Diamond Head Tennis Center 3908 Paki Avenue, Honolulu	3 Courts	Stad,3,4	
Ewa Beach Community Park 91-955 North Road	2 Courts	1, 2	
Hoaeae Community Park (Village Park, Waipahu) 94-709 Kaaholo Street (Kunia Rd. to Kupuna Lp.)	2 Courts	1, 2	
Kalakaua District Park 720 McNeil St. (next to Kalakaua Intermediate School on Kalihi St.)	2 courts	1, 2	
Kaneohe District Park 45-660 Keaahala Road (off Kahekili Hwy.))	3 Courts	3, 4,5	
Keehi Lagoon Courts 405 Lagoon Drive	See Listing Below		
Koko Head District Park 860 Aipo Street (Hawaii Kai)	3 Courts 4, 5, 6		
Lehua Community Park 791 Lehua Avenue, Pearl City	3 Courts	6, 7, 8	
Makiki District Park 1539 Makiki Street	2 Courts	3, 4	
Manoa Valley District Park 3155 Manoa Rd (next to Manoa Elementary School)	2 Courts	4, 5	
Mililani District Park 94-1150 Lanikuhana Ave., Mililani	2 Courts	1, 2	
Pearlridge Community Park 98-960 Moanalua Rd (next to Pearlridge Elem. School)	3 Courts	4, 5, 6	
Salt Lake District Park (aka Ala Puumalu Community Park) 1575 Ala Puumalu(across from Honolulu Country Club)	2 Courts	1, 2	
Wahiawa District Park 1139-A Kilani Avenue, Wahiawa	2 Courts	1,2	
Waipahu District Park 94-230 Paiwa Street , Waipahu	2 Courts	1, 2	

PRIVATE COURTS Please be respectful of these courts! No alcohol, animals or littering!

Familianta a High Calagal	7.0B Rubber Duckies Too – Randy Neal/Lorianne Siu
Farrington High School 1564 N. King Street, Kalihi	8.0A RDO 8.0 – Andrea Neal
	8.0B Nutty Nuts Ohana – Jarrett/Carole Ng
	6.0 Ty's Mixed Ducks 6.0 – Ty Aki
Hickam Air Force Base Main Gate Nimitz Hwy.	7.0C Ty's Mixed Ducks — Ty Aki
Contact captain for entry/parking directions.	8.0B Purple Cobra's – Ty Aki/Carolee Soderholm
Kailua Racquet Club 629 Oneawa Street, Kailua	9.0 KRC Guys and Dolls – Greg/Carolyn Thibault
(mauka between Punaa St. and Olomana St.)	,
No outside food allowed	Contact captain for security instructions.
Leeward Community College 96-045 Ala Ike Street, Pearl City	
Moanalua High School 2825 Ala Ilima Street, Honolulu	7.0 C K2TENS – Ivan Santos
	6.0 Wainia 5.6.0 Jacquelina lung/Chad Takahashi
Radford High School	6.0 Waipio.S 6.0 – Jacqueline Jung/Chad Takahashi 7.0A Pudah Dynasty – Mark Tsuyemura
4361 Salt Lake Boulevard	7.0B Park Ratz 7.0 – Jacqueline Jung/Garrett Tanouye
(Reserve-a-Court Teams)	8.0A Nexx Petrie CC – Andy Yamato
	8.0B Battery Bill – Bill Ogawa
The Oahu Club	7.0A OC Net Assets – Judy McKie
6800 Hawaii Kai Drive (between Hahaione and Keahole)	7.0B OC Mixed Signals – John Faris
between natione and realione,	8.0A Oahu Club 8.0 Mixed Up – Leslie/Jamie Jeffryes
Waialae Iki 5 Tennis Center 1959 Laukahi Street	8.0B Waialae Iki 5 – Gary Au Young

CORP COURT ASSIGNMENT

Please check the tennis office for current court assignments.

No alcohol, animals or littering!

Date	Time	Home Team	Visiting Team	Courts
3/16/13	7:30am	Kung Fu Panda	Tennis Crew	10,11,12
3/16/13	9:00am	Oahu Nine-O	Who Cares	10,11,12
3/16/13	4:30pm	Friends	Just A Dream	5,6,7
3/16/13	4:30pm	Underdogs	SURF AND VOLLEY	8,9,10
3/16/13	4:30pm	FUBAR	nutty nuts ohana	11,12,19
3/16/13	4:30pm	The Hit Squad is in Da House	Ohana & Friends	17,18,20
3/23/13	8:00am	Nexx Petrie Park Club	FUBAR	1,13,14
3/23/13	9:30am	Park Ratz 8.0	Nexx Petrie CC	1,13,14
3/23/13	11:00am	Stella'r Cru 8.0	Tomodachi	1,13,14
3/23/13	12:30pm	Goma Tei	Underdogs	1,13,14
3/23/13	2:00pm	Waipio.S 6.0	Sitting Ducks	1,13,14
3/23/13	12:00pm	Battery Bill	10's Junkies 8.0	12,19,20
3/23/13	12:00pm	Park Ratz	Team 96797	9,10,11
3/23/13	1:30pm	Stella'r Cru 7.0	Park Ratz 7.0	12,19,20
3/23/13	1:30pm	10's Junkies	Pudah Dynasty	9,10,11
3/23/13	3:00pm	High-Fivers	Ten-S Hall of Framers	12,19,20
3/23/13	3:00pm	Coconutz	CocoButtah	9,10,11
3/23/13	4:30pm	CocoLicious	Aiyah!	12,19,20
3/23/13	4:30pm	THOF Hybrid	Missing Links	9,10,11
4/6/13	7:30am	Stella'r Cru 8.0	KPR	1,3,4
4/6/13	7:30am	10S 4 Ewa 8.0	FUBAR	2,12,20
4/6/13	9:00am	Oahu Nine-O	Kung Fu Panda	1,3,4

CORP COURT ASSIGNMENT

Please check the tennis office for current court assignments.

No alcohol, animals or littering!

Date	Time	Home Team	Visiting Team	Courts
4/6/13	9:00am	Park Ratz 9.0	Who Cares	2,12,20
4/20/13	7:30am	Tennis Crew	Kung Fu Panda	2,3,4
4/20/13	7:30am	Who Cares	Oahu Nine-O	12,19,20
4/20/13	9:30am	Ala Moana Nai'a	10's Junkies	2,3,4
4/20/13	9:30am	Split Step	Ala Moana Mano	12,19,20
4/20/13	2:00pm	SURF AND VOLLEY	Team 96797	17,18,20
4/21/13	3:00pm	Battery Bill	The Hit Squad is in Da House	1,13,14
4/21/13	3:00pm	10S 4 Ewa 8.0	nutty nuts ohana	15,16,17
5/4/13	10:30am	Who Cares	Kung Fu Panda	8,9,10
5/4/13	12:00pm	Park Ratz 9.0	Tennis Crew	8,9,10
5/4/13	1:30pm	Ala Moana Mano	Park Ratz 8.0	8,9,10

KEEHI COURT ASSIGNMENTNo alcohol, animals or littering!

Date	Time	Home Team	Visiting Team	Courts
3/23/13	9:00am	Friends	MD High Flyers	8,9,10
3/23/13	10:30am	Fortune Shirts Forever	Ala Moana Nai'a	8,9,10
3/30/13	7:30am	Sitting Ducks	Coconutz	8,9,10
3/30/13	7:30am	Kung Fu Panda	Who Cares	5,6,7
3/30/13	9:00am	Missing Links	CocoLicious	8,9,10
3/30/13	9:00am	Tennis Crew	Park Ratz 9.0	5,6,7
3/30/13	10:30am	CocoButtah	Aiyah!	8,9,10
3/30/13	10:30am	Nexx Petrie Park Club	10S 4 Ewa 8.0	5,6,7

KEEHI COURT ASSIGNMENTNo alcohol, animals or littering!

ivo alconol, animais of fittering:				
Date	Time	Home Team	Visiting Team	Courts
4/27/13	7:30am	Tennis Crew	Who Cares	5,6,7
4/27/13	7:30am	Oahu Nine-O	Park Ratz 9.0	8,9,10
4/27/13	9:00am	Just A Dream	Ala Moana Nai'a	5,6,7
4/27/13	9:00am	Ohana & Friends	Nexx Petrie Park Club	8,9,10
4/27/13	10:30am	THOF Hybrid	Sitting Ducks	5,6,7
4/27/13	10:30am	Stella'r Cru 8.0	Split Step	8,9,10
5/4/13	7:30am	Windward Slammers	Coconutz	5,6,7
5/4/13	7:30am	The Hit Squad is in Da House	FUBAR	8,9,10
5/4/13	9:00am	Missing Links	Aiyah!	5,6,7
5/4/13	9:00am	Fortune Shirts Forever	10's Junkies	8,9,10
5/4/13	10:30am	Sitting Ducks	CocoLicious	5,6,7
5/4/13	10:30am	Ala Moana Nai'a	MD High Flyers	8,9,10